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Confirmation 2020

Tuesday, May 28, 2019
Candidate & Parent 
Meeting 6:30 PM 
204 Jones Hall

Sunday, May 17, 2020 

Presentation of 
Confirmation Candidates 
Sponsor Meeting 
St. Joseph Church 
Mass TBD

Sunday, June 2, 2019

Candidate & Parent 
Meeting After Noon Mass 
(1:00 PM) 
Nolan Hall

Summer 2020 TBD Service Day/Fun Day/Youth 
Day

Sunday, September 15, 
2019 

Confirmation Formation 
Session 1 
204 Jones Hall 
6:00-8:00 p.m.

Sunday, August 23, 2020

Confirmation Formation 
Session 6 
204 Jones Hall 
6:00-8:00 p.m.

October 4-6, 2019

1 Holy Hour 
Eucharistic Devotions 
Mandatory Attendance 
St. Joseph Church

Sunday, October 4, 2020 
Closing of 40 Hours 
Mandatory Attendance 
St. Joseph Church 
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, November 3, 
2019

Confirmation Formation 
Session 2 
204 Jones Hall 
6:00-8:00 p.m.

Sunday, October 11, 2020 
Confirmation Formation 
Session 7 
204 Jones Hall  
6:00-8:00 p.m.

Sunday, January 19, 2020

Confirmation Formation 
Session 3 
204 Jones Hall 
6:00-8:00 p.m.

Sunday, November 15, 
2020

Confirmation Retreat 
St. Joseph Parish School 
10:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

*Sunday, March 15, 2020*

Confirmation Formation 
Session 4 
204 Jones Hall 
6:00-8:00 p.m.

TBD Confirmation Practice 
with Sponsor 
St. Joseph Church

Sunday May 3, 2020

Confirmation Formation 
Session 5 
204 Jones Hall 
6:00-8:00 p.m.

TBD Confirmation 
St. Joseph Church

Confirmation 2020
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